
Auburn Bus 1
Pinkerton High School Run

AM 
Times Are Estimated 2020-21 YR

 
Right out of lot, follow to second stop sign under bridge, right onto Manchester Rd 

AM
STOP: MANCHESTER / ALLEN 06:00

Go around circle and take 3rd right onto Londonderry Tpk (  By-Pass 28 )
STOP: 131 / 132 LONDONDERRY TPK 06:03

LONDONDERRRY TPK / SPOFFORD 06:04

Take left onto Spofford
STOP: SPOFFORD / WILDWOOD 06:05

SPOFFORD / PENNY LN 06:07

Take a right onto Wilsons Crossing
STOP: WILSONS CROSSING / LANTERN 06:08

WILSONS CROSSING / SANDY KNOLL 06:09
WILSONS CROSSING / NUTT / MCQUESTION 06:10
WILSONS CROSSING / RIDGE 06:10

Take left onto Windsor
STOP: WINDSOR / WESTMINSTER 06:11

WINDSOR / WINTERS WAY 06:12

Continue to stop sign, left onto Steam Mill  
STOP: STEAM MILL / WELLESLEY 06:14

STEAM MILL / PINGREE HILL 06:15

Right onto Pingree Hill to Boxwood
STOP: PINGREE HILL / BOXWOOD 06:20

Reverse direction in Boxwood to travel back down Pingree Hill
STOP: PINGREE HILL / SILVER HILL 06:24

PINGREE HILL / VICI 06:25
PINGREE HILL / CALEF RD 06:26
PINGREE HILL / ANDERSON WAY 06:27

Take a left onto Rattlesnake
STOP: RATTLESNAKE / HAVEN 06:28

At stop sign continue straight across on Rattlesnake
STOP: RATTLESNAKE / ROCKWOOD  06:30

RATTLESNAKE / MATHEW 06:31
RATTLESNAKE / SONYA 06:31

Take left onto Londonderry Tpk, go 4 miles to Pinkerton, take right into driveway for Science
Bldg & Field House, take 2nd left to unload students

Drop off for 6:50



Auburn Bus 1
Pinkerton High School Run

PM

Times Are Estimated 2020-21 YR

From lot, right onto King to 2nd stop sign, right onto Manchester St to traffic circle, take 3rd right
onto Lond. Tpk, go 8.8 miles to Pinkerton, enter driveway to Science Bldg & Field House. Buses
line up to left of Hackler Bldg facing Lond. Tpk. Leave Pinkerton and exit left onto Lond. Tpk.
to return to Auburn, go 5 miles until Rattlesnake, take right onto Rattlesnake

STOP: RATTLESNAKE / SONYA 02:35
RATTLESNAKE / MATHEW 02:35

 RATTLESNAKE / ROCKWOOD 02:36

At stop sign take right onto Wilsons Crossing
STOP: WILSONS CROSSING / LANTERN 02:37

WILSONS CROSSING / SANDY KNOLL 02:38
WILSONS CROSSING / NUTT / MCQUESTION 02:39
WILSONS CROSSING / RIDGE 02:40

Take left onto Windsor Dr
STOP: WINDSOR / WESTMINSTER 02:41

WINDSOR / WINTERS WAY 02:42

Continue to stop sign,  take left onto Steam Mill  
STOP: STEAM MILL / WELLESLEY 02:44

STEAM MILL / PINGREE HILL 02:45

Take right onto Pingree Hill to Boxwood
STOP: PINGREE HILL / BOXWOOD 02:47

Back into Boxwood reversing direction to travel back down Pingree Hill
STOP: PINGREE HILL / SILVER HILL 02:49

PINGREE HILL / VICI 02:50
PINGREE HILL / CALEF RD 02:51
PINGREE HILL / ANDERSON WAY 02:51

Take a left onto Rattlesnake
STOP: RATTLESNAKE / HAVEN 02:52

At stop sign take right onto Wilsons Crossing, continue to stop sign, take left onto Spofford
STOP: SPOFFORD / PENNY LN 02:54

SPOFFORD / WILDWOOD 02:56
SPOFFORD / AUDUBON WAY 02:56

Take right onto Londonderry Tpk
STOP: LOND TPK / SPOFFORD 02:57

131 / 132 LONDONDERRY TPK 02:58

Continue to traffic circle and take 1st right onto Manchester Rd
STOP: MANCHESTER / ALLEN 03:00

Continue on Manchester Rd to 4 way intersection, straight through onto Raymond Rd, next left
onto Eaton Hill, right into Auburn Village School for elementary run



Auburn Bus 1
Elementary Bus 

AM RUN
Times Are Estimated 2020-21 YR

From lot take right, go under over pass, take right onto Manchester Rd to traffic circle,  1st right
to 3rd set of lights, take right onto Rockingham AM
STOP: ROCKINGHAM /  READING 08:15

200 ROCKINGHAM RD 08:16

Left onto Shea's Dr, right onto Miner
STOP: SHEAS / MOUNTAIN / MINER 08:18

Right onto Miner continue around cul-de-sac back to Shea"s, left onto Shea's to end, left onto
Rockingham Rd
STOP: 168 ROCKINGHAM RD 08:19

160 ROCKINGHAM RD 08:19

Take a left onto Hooksett Rd, right onto Maple Farms Rd
STOP: MAPLE FARMS / JENNIFER 08:23

MAPLE FARMS / MORGEN 08:23

Take a right onto Morgen
STOP: MORGEN / MCEVOY 08:24

MORGEN / MCEVOY 08:24

Take a right onto McEvoy
STOP: MCEVOY/ STAR 08:25

Take a left onto Hooksett Rd, left onto Old Candia Rd
STOP: 158 OLD CANDIA RD 08:28

OLD CANDIA RD / DEPOT RD 08:28

Take a right onto Chester Tpk
STOP: CHESTER TPK / ACORN 08:29

Take next right onto Walnut, follow around onto Joan Dr
STOP: JOAN / ACORN 08:30

Take a left onto Old Candia Rd.
STOP: OLD CANDIA / AUBURNDALE 08:33

Continue to stop sign, left onto Hooksett Rd to 4 way intersection. Left onto Raymond Rd, left onto
Eaton Hill, right into school. Drop off at doors 

Drop off for 8:40



Auburn Bus 1
Elementary Bus 

Times Are Estimated PM RUN 2020-21 YR

From Auburn School take a right out of the parking lot onto Eaton Hill to stop sign,
right onto Hooksett Rd, take right onto Old Candia Rd PM

STOP: 158 OLD CANDIA RD 03:45
OLD CANDIA RD / DEPOT RD 03:45

Take a right onto Chester Tpk, right onto Walnut Dr, follow around onto Joan
STOP: JOAN / ACORN 03:46

Take a left onto Old Candia Rd.
STOP: OLD CANDIA / AUBURNDALE 03:48

Take a right onto Hooksett Rd, continue appr. 1 mile take right onto Maple Farms Rd
STOP: MAPLE FARMS / JENNIFER 03:51

MAPLE FARMS / MORGEN 03:51

Take a right onto Morgen
STOP: MORGEN / MCEVOY 03:52

MORGEN / MCEVOY 03:53

Take a right onto McEvoy
STOP: MCEVOY / STAR 03:54

Take a left onto Hooksett Rd, next right onto Rockingham Rd
STOP: 160 ROCKINGHAM RD 03:56

168 ROCKINGHAM RD 03:56

Right onto Shea's Dr
STOP: SHEAS / MOUNTAIN / MINER 03:57

Right onto Miner continue around cul-de-sac back to Shea"s, left onto Shea's to end, right onto
Rockingham Rd
STOP: 200 ROCHINGHAM RD 04:00

ROCKINGHAM / READING 04:01

Take a left onto Reading follow around to stop sign. Take a right onto Rockingham Rd.
At stop sign take a left onto King back to yard


